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KIA 0K56A3323Z
KIA 0K56B3323Z
KIA 0K56B3323ZA
KIA 0K58A3323z
KIA 0K72G3328Z
KIA 0K75A33282
KIA 0K75B33287
KIA 581014EA00
KIA K56B3323Z

OEM Cross Reference

LPR
METZGER
REMSA
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BOSCH
BOSCH
OPTIMAL
ATE

ICER

NK

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
VALEO
VALEO
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
MGA
QUINTON HAZELL
TRISCAN
RHIAG
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT

05P1072
082102
082102
082102
0986424714
0986424714
12024
13046057252
141455
223504
2364903
2364903
236491651
282102
282102
301821
301821
355009601
355009601
363700201265
37275
55670566
572532B
572532J
572532]
6133019
660

7349
811018021
87983
ADB31583
ADGO04236
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